
F 
B

 E
 0

6 
/ 2

02
3

1 /1Tel: + 41 61 323 51 17 pensionskasse.info@syngenta.com www.pensionskasse-syngenta.ch

Change of bank details

Previous bank details

Name of the bank 

Address 

Postcode, town 

IBAN no. 

Bank account / Post office account  SWIFT code 

New bank details

Name of the bank 

Address 

Postcode, town 

IBAN no. 

Bank account / Post office account  SWIFT code 

The new bank details are valid

 as of now
 effective: 

Comments

Surname  First name 

Place, date  Signature 

Please sign and return this form by mail to:
Syngenta Pension Fund, Rosentalstrasse 67, 4058 Basel

or scanned by e-mail to pensionskasse.info@syngenta.com
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